MobileView / Video Surveillance
The MobileView™ PENTA is a sophisticated, H.264-based,
Mobile Digital Video Recorder. Engineered from the ground
up and tested to industry-recognized SAE J1455 standards,
the MobileView PENTA is specifically designed for reliable use
in the high-vibration, electrically unstable and environmentally
demanding operating environment of today's transit vehicles.
Together, the embedded operating system and firmware monitor

109-3452     2012/11     (67713)
interlogix.com
Ordering Information
Digital Video Recorder Kits
MVP-4500-08-00 MobileView PENTA 8CH, 1TB, with Harness
MVP-4500-08-20 MobileView PENTA 8 CH, 2 TB, with Harness
MVP-4500-08-01 MobileView PENTA 8CH, 1TB,
without Harness
MVP-4500-08-21 MobileView PENTA 8CH, 2TB,
without Harness
MVP-4500-08-NC MobileView PENTA 8-Channel DVR Only
(No HDD Caddy, No Harness, No Kit)
MVP-4500-16-00 MobileView PENTA 16CH, 1TB,
with Harness
MVP-4500-16-20 MobileView PENTA 16CH, 2TB,
with Harness
MVP-4500-16-01 MobileView PENTA 16CH, 1TB,
without Harness
MVP-4500-16-21 MobileView PENTA 16CH, 2TB,
without Harness
MVP-4500-16-NC
MobileView PENTA 16-Channel DVR Only
(No HDD Caddy, NO Harness, No Kit)
DVR Components
MVP-1002-08-00 MobileView PENTA 1 TB HDD Caddy, Spare
MVP-1002-00-20 MobileView PENTA 2 TB HDD Caddy, Spare
MVP-1002-08-KY MobileView PENTA Caddy Key, Spare (10 keys)
MVP-4004-08-00 MobileView PENTA Docking Station
MVP-3301-10-00 MobileView PENTA GPS Antenna, 10 m Cable
MVQ-7100-00-03
MobileView PENTA 3 Axis-Accelerometer,
6 ft. Serial Cable
MVP-USB-08-RD
MobileView PENTA Factory Restore USB
Image Drive
MVP-4005-KT-00
MobileView PENTA Spare Harness Cable
Connectors & Fuse Kit
MVQ-4005-MP-00 MobileView PENTA Maintenance Plug
MVP-ENC-08-00 MobileView PENTA Locking Enclosure
DVR Cable Harness
MVP-4039-00-00
MobileView PENTA Harness Connection Kit,
(8 CH)
MVP-4037-08-J1 MobileView PENTA J1 Power Harness Cable
MVP-4037-08-J2
MobileView PENTA J2 Audio & Status
Harness Cable
MVP-4037-08-J3